Academic Year
Program Type
Location

Dates

Detail Code
FOAPL

Paid to Ball State University:

Out of Pocket Expense Estimate:

BALL STATE UNIVERSITY STUDY ABROAD

COST OF ATTENDANCE WORKSHEET
2016 - 2017
Internship

EUSA Internship in Madrid, Spain (10.5 Weeks)
17 May to 29 July

F592
140047

Student Services Fee

Health Fee

Technology Fee

Recreation Fee

HTH Medical Insurance ($50/month)
Wire Transfer Fee

Study Abroad Administration Fee
EUSA Program Fee

Airfare

Ground Transportation
Accommodation (Incl. in program fee)
Personal Spending

Books & Supplies

Passport

Visa

Meals

Total Payable to BSU

Total Out of Pocket Expenses

Program Cost Estimate
Tuition

TOTAL PROGRAM COST ESTIMATE

Summer 2017

$0.00
$0.00
$58.00
$0.00
$150.00
$3.00
$100.00
$7,481.00

$7,792.00

$1,500.00
$120.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$0.00
$135.00
$0.00
$600.00

$3,555.00

$11,347.00
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