BALL STATE UNIVERSITY STUDY ABROAD COST OF ATTENDANCE WORKSHEET

Academic Year 2016 - 2017
Program Type Internship

Location EUSA Internship in Madrid, Spain (10.5 Weeks)

Dates 17 May to 29 July

Detail Code F592 FOAPL 140047

Paid to Ball State University:	Student Services Fee		\$0.00
	Health Fee		\$0.00
	Technology Fee		\$58.00
	Recreation Fee		\$0.00
	HTH Medical Insurance (\$50/month)		\$150.00
	Wire Transfer Fee		\$3.00
	Study Abroad Administration Fee		\$100.00
	EUSA Program Fee		\$7,481.00
		Total Payable to BSU	\$7,792.00
Out of Pocket Expense Estimate:	Airfare		\$1,500.00
	Ground Transportation		\$120.00
	Accommodation (Incl. in program fee)		\$0.00
	Personal Spending		\$1,200.00
	Books & Supplies		\$0.00
	Passport		\$135.00
	Visa		\$0.00
	Meals		\$600.00
		Total Out of Pocket Expenses	\$3,555.00

Program Cost Estimate	\$11,347.00
Tuition	
TOTAL PROGRAM COST ESTIMATE	

Summer 2017